1
S & M  Metals
Customer
Catalogue
Guide
2
S & M   Metals
ABN: 15 604 004 613
Phone: 07 3205 2622
Fax: 07 3205 8807
Email: info@snmmetals.com
Website: www.snmmetals.com
3
Street Address: 659 Gympie Road, Lawnton,  QLD   4501
Please Note:
While all care has been taken in compiling the information in this product guide,
NO RESPONSIBILITY will be taken for any loss, damage or injuries resulting from
any possible errors.
CONTENTS
STEEL FLATS………………………………………………………..………….Page 4
STEEL FLATS (2)………………………………………………………..……...Page 5
STEEL FLATS (3) ……………………………………………………..…….….Page 6
STEEL FLATS (4) ………………………………………………….……….......Page 7
SHS PAINTED …………………………………………………………….….…Page 8
SHS PAINTED (2) ……………………………………………………..………. Page 9
SHS GALVANIZED ……………………………………………………….…… Page 10
SHS GALVANIZED (2) ………………………………………………………... Page 11
RHS PAINTED ……………………………………………………………….... Page 12
RHS PAINTED (2) ………………………………………………………..……. Page 13
RHS GALVANIZED ……………………………………………………….…… Page 14
ANGLE – EQUAL ………………………………………………………………. Page 15
ANGLE – UNEQUAL ……………………………………………………..……. Page 16
ANGLE – GALVANIZED ………………………………………………………. Page 17
BLACK PIPE ………………………………………………………………….... Page 18
GALVANIZED PIPE ………………………………………………………….... Page 19
STEEL ROUND ………………………………………………………………… Page 20
STEEL SQUARE ………………………………………………………….……. Page 21
DEFORMED – Y BAR …………………………………………………………. Page 21
SHEEL METAL …………………………………………………………………. Page 22
SHEET METAL (2) …………………………………………………………….. Page 23
4
ALUMINIUM SHEET…………………………………………………………….Page 24
ALUMINIUM FLAT……………………………………………………………....Page 24
ALUMINIUM ANGLE…………………………………………………………....Page 25
ALUMINIUM BOX………………………………………………………………..Page 25
HARDWARE SQUARE CAPS (GAL)………………………………………….Page 26
HARDWARE PIPE CAPS (GAL) ………………………………………………Page 27
HARDWARE PECS SQUARE …………………………………………………Page 28
HARDWARE PECS RECT ……………………………………………………..Page 29
HARDWARE PECS PIPE ………………………………………………………Page 29
HARDWARE WELDED MESH …………………………………………………Page 30
COPPER HARDWARE ………………………………………………………... Page 31
COPPER TUBING ………………………………………………………….….. Page 32
I.C.W.  …………………………………………………………………………… Page 33
5
CODE SIZE  LENGTH
FMS10/3 10 x 3 4
FMS13/3 13 x 3 4
FMS13/5 13 x 5 4
FMS16/3 16 x 3 4
FMS16/5 16 x 5 4
FMS20/3 20 x 3 6
FMS20/5 20 x 5 6
FMS20/6 20 x 6 6
FMS20/10 20 x 10 6
FMS25/3 25 x 3 6
FMS25/5 25 x 5 6
FMS25/6 25 x 6 6
FMS25/8 25 x 8 6
FMS25/10 25 x 10 6
FMS25/12 25 x 12 6
FMS32/3 32 x 3 6
FMS32/5 32 x 5 6
FMS32/6 32 x 6 6
FMS32/8 32 x 8 6
FMS32/10 32 x 10 6
FMS32/12 32 x 12 6
FMS40/3 40 x 3 6
FMS40/5 40 x 5 6
FMS40/6 40 x 6 6
FMS40/8 40 x 8 6
FMS40/10 40 x 10 6
FMS40/12 40 x 12 6
FMS40/16 40 x 16 6
FMS40/20 40 x 20 6
Steel FlatsSteel Flats
6
CODE SIZE LENGTH
FMS50/3 50 x 3 6
FMS50/5 50 x 5 6
FMS50/6 50 x 6 6
FMS50/8 50 x 8 6
FMS50/10 50 x 10 6
FMS50/12 50 x 12 6
FMS50/16 50 x 16 6
FMS50/20 50 x 20 6
FMS50/25 50 x 25 6
FMS65/3 65 x 3 6
FMS65/5 65 x 5 6
FMS65/6 65 x 6 6
FMS65/8 65 x 8 6
FMS65/10 65 x 10 6
FMS65/12 65 x 12 6
FMS65/16 65 x 16 6
FMS65/20 65 x 20 6
FMS75/5 75 x 5 6
FMS75/6 75 x 6 6
FMS75/8 75 x 8 6
FMS75/10 75 x 10 6
FMS75/12 75 x 12 6
FMS75/16 75 x 16 6
FMS75/20 75 x 20 6
FMS75/25 75 x 25 6
FMS90/6 90 x 6 6
FMS90/8 90 x 8 6
FMS90/10 90 x 10 6
FMS90/12 90 x 12 6
Gal Flat
FMSGAL50/5 50 x5SteelSteel Flats – (2) Flats – (2)
Steel FlatsSteel Flats – (3) – (3)
7
CODE SIZE LENGTH
FMS100/5 100 x 5 6
FMS100/6 100 x 6 6
FMS100/8 100 x 8 6
FMS100/10 100 x 10 6
FMS100/12 100 x 12 6
FMS100/16 100 x 16 6
FMS100/20 100 x 20 6
FMS100/25 100 x 25 6
FMS100/50 100 x 50 6
FMS110/6 110 x 6 6
FMS110/8 110 x 8 6
FMS110/10 110 x 10 6
FMS110/12 110 x 12 6
FMS130/6 130 x 6 6
FMS130/8 130 x 8 6
FMS130/10 130 x 10 6
FMS130/12 130 x 12 6
FMS130/16 130 x 16 6
FMS130/20 130 x 20 6
FMS130/25 130 x 25 6
FMS150/5 150 x 5 6
FMS150/6 150 x 6 6
FMS150/8 150 x 8 6
FMS150/10 150 x 10 6
FMS150/12 150 x 12 6
FMS150/16 150 x 16 6
FMS150/20 150 x 20 6
FMS150/25 150 x 25 6
FMS150/50 150 x 50 6
FMS180/5 180 x 5 6
FMS180/6 180 x 6 6
FMS180.10 180 x 10 6
8
CODE SIZE LENGTH
FMS180/12 180 x 12 6
FMS110/16 180 x 16 6
FMS180/20 180 x 20 6
FMS180/25 180 x 25 6
FMS200/6 200 x 6 6
FMS200/8 200 x 8 6
FMS200/10 200 x 10 6
FMS200/12 200 x 12 6
FMS200/16 200 x 16 6
FMS200/20 200 x 20 6
FMS200/25 200 x 25 6
FMS250/6 250 x 6 6
FMS250/8 250 x 8 6
FMS250/10 250 x 10 6
FMS250/12 250 x 12 6
FMS250/16 250 x 16 6
FMS250/20 250 x 20 6
FMS250/25 250 x 25 6
FMS300/6 300 x 6 6
FMS300/8 300 x 8 6
FMS300/10 300 x 10 6
FMS300/12 300 x 12 6
FMS300/16 300 x 16 6
FMS300/20 300 x 20 6
FMS300/25 300 x 25
Steel FlatsSteel Flats – (4) – (4)
SHS - PaintedSHS - Painted
9
CODE SIZE LENGTH
SHSPTD13/1.6 13 x 13 x 1.6 6.5
SHSPTD15/1.8 15 x 15 x 1.8 6.5
SHSPTD20/1.6 20 x 20 x 1.6 6.5
SHSPTD25/1.6 25 x 25 x 1.6 6.5
SHSPTD25/2.0 25 x 25 x 2.0 6.5
SHSPTD25/2.5 25 x 25 x 2.5 6.5
SHSPTD25/3.0 25 x 25 x 3.0 6.5
SHSPTD30/1.6 30 x 30 x 1.6 8
SHSPTD30/2.0 30 x 30 x 2.0 8
SHSPTD30/2.5 30 x 30 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD30/3.0 30 x 30 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD35/1.6 35 x 35 x 1.6 8
SHSPTD35/2.0 35 x 35 x 2.0 8
SHSPTD35/2.5 35 x 35 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD35/3.0 35 x 35 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD40/1.6 40 x 40 x 1.6 8
SHSPTD40/2.0 40 x 40 x 2.0 8
SHSPTD40/2.5 40 x 40 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD40/3.0 40 x 40 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD40/4.0 40 x 40 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD50/1.6 50 x 50 x 1.6 8
SHSPTD50/2.0 50 x 50 x 2.0 8
SHSPTD50/2.5 50 x 50 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD50/3.0 50 x 50 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD50/4.0 50 x 50 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD50/5.0 50 x 50 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD50/6.0 50 x 50 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD65/2.0 65 x 65 x 2.0 8
SHSPTD65/2.5 65 x 65 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD65/3.0 65 x 65 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD65/4.0 65 x 65 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD65/5.0 65 x 65 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD65/6.0 65 X 65 X 6.0 8
CODE SIZE LENGTH
10
SHSPTD75/2.5 75 x 75 x 2.5 8
SHSPTD75/3.0 75 x 75 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD75/3.5 75 x 75 x 3.5 8
SHSPTD75/4.0 75 x 75 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD75/5.0 75 x 75 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD75/6.0 75 x 75 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD89/3.5 89 x 89 x 3.5 8
SHSPTD89/5.0 89 x 89 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD89/6.0 89 x 89 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD100/3.0 100 x 100 x 3.0 8
SHSPTD100/4.0 100 x 100 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD100/5.0 100 x 100 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD100/6.0 100 x 100 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD100/9.0 100 x 100 x 9.0 8
SHSPTD125/4.0 125 x 125 x 4.0 8
SHSPTD125/5.0 125 x 125 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD125/6.0 125 x 125 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD125/9.0 125 x 125 x 9.0 8
SHSPTD150/5.0 150 x 150 x 5.0 8
SHSPTD150/6.0 150 x 150 x 6.0 8
SHSPTD150/9.0 150 x 150 x 9.0 8
SHS – Painted (2)SHS – Painted (2)
11
 CODE SIZE LENGTH
SHSGAL16/1.6 16 x 16 x 1.6 6.5
SHSGAL20/1.6 20 x 20 x 1.6 6.5
SHSGAL20/2 20 x 20 x 2 6.5
SHSGAL25/1.6 25 x 25 x 1.6 6.5
SHSGAL25/2.0 25 x 25 x 2.0 6.5
SHSGAL25/2.5 25 x 25 x 2.5 6.5
SHSGAL25/3.0 25 x 25 x 3.0 6.5
SHSGAL30/1.6 30 x 30 x 1.6 8
SHSGAL30/2.0 30 x 30 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL30/2.5 30 x 30 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL30/3.0 30 x 30 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL35/1.6 35 x 35 x 1.6 8
SHSGAL35/2.0 35 x 35 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL35/2.5 35 x 35 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL35/3.0 35 x 35 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL40/1.6 40 x 40 x 1.6 8
SHSGAL40/2.0 40 x 40 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL40/2.5 40 x 40 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL40/3.0 40 x 40 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL40/4.0 40 x 40 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL50/1.6 50 x 50 x 1.6 8
SHSGAL50/2.0 50 x 50 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL50/2.5 50 x 50 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL50/3.0 50 x 50 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL50/4.0 50 x 50 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL50/5.0 50 x 50 x 5.0 8
SHSGAL65/2.0 65 x 65 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL65/2.5 65 x 65 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL65/3.0 65 x 65 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL65/4.0 65 x 65 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL65/5.0 65 x 65 x 5.0 8
SHSGAL65/6.0 65 x 65 x 6.0 8
SHS – GalvanizedSHS – Galvanized
12
CODE SIZE LENGTH
SHSGAL75/2.0 75 x 75 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL75/2.5 75 x 75 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL75/3.0 75 x 75 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL75/3.5 75 x 75 x 3.5 8
SHSGAL75/4.0 75 x 75 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL75/5.0 75 x 75 x 5.0 8
SHSGAL89/2.0 89 x 89 x 2.0 8
SHSGAL89/3.5 89 x 89 x 3.5 8
SHSGAL89/5.0 89 x 89 x 5.0 8
SHSGAL100/2.5 100 x 100 x 2.5 8
SHSGAL100/3.0 100 x 100 x 3.0 8
SHSGAL100/4.0 100 x 100 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL100/5.0 100 x 100 x 5.0 8
SHSGAL125/4.0 125 x 125 x 4.0 8
SHSGAL125/5.0 125 x 125 x 5.0 8
SHS – Galvanized (2)SHS – Galvanized (2)
13
CODE SIZE LENGTH
RHSPTD50/25/1.6 50 x 25 x 1.6 8
RHSPTD50/25/2.0 50 x 25 x 2.0 8
RHSPTD50/25/2.5 50 x 25 x 2.5 8
RHSPTD50/25/3.0 50 x 25 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD65/35/2.0 65 x 35 x 2.0 8
RHSPTD65/35/2.5 65 x 35 x 2.5 8
RHSPTD65/35/3.0 65 x 35 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD75/25/1.6 75 x 25 x 1.6 8
RHSPTD75/25/2.0 75 x 25 x 2.0 8
RHSPTD75/25/2.5 75 x 25 x 2.5 8
RHSPTD75/50/1.6 75 x 50 x 1.6 8
RHSPTD75/50/2.0 75 x 50 x 2.0 8
RHSPTD75/50/2.5 75 x 50 x 2.5 8
RHSPTD75/50/3.0 75 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD75/50/4.0 75 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD75/50/5.0 75 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD75/50/6.0 75 x 50 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/2.0 100 x 50 x 2.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/2.5 100 x 50 x 2.5 8
RHSPTD100/50/3.0 100 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/3.5 100 x 50 x 3.5 8
RHSPTD100/50/4.0 100 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/5.0 100 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/6.0 100 x 50 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD125/75/3.0 125 x 75 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD125/75/4.0 125 x 75 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD125/75/5.0 125 x 75 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD125/75/6.0 125 x 75 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD150/50/3.0 150 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD150/50/4.0 150 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD150/50/5.0 150 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHS - PaintedRHS - Painted
14
 CODE SIZE LENGTH
RHSPTD150/50/6.0 150 x 50 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD150/100/4.0 150 x 100 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD150/100/6.0 150 x 100 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD150/100/6.0 150 x 100 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD150/100/9.0 150 x 100 x 9.0 8
RHSPTD200/100/4.0 200 x 100 x 4.0 8
RHSPTD200/100/5.0 200 x 100 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD200/100/6.0 200 x 100 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD200/100/9.0 200 x 100 x 9.0 8
RHSPTD250/150/5.0 250 x 150 x 5.0 8
RHSPTD250/150/6.0 250 x 150 x 6.0 8
RHSPTD250/150/9.0 250 x 150 x 9.0 8
RHS – Painted (2)RHS – Painted (2)
15
CODE SIZE LENGTH
RHSGAL50/25/1.6 50 x 25 x 1.6 8
RHSGAL50/25/2.0 50 x 25 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL50/25/2.5 50 x 25 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL50/25/3.0 50 x 25 x 3.0 8
RHSGAL65/35/2.0 65 x 35 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL65/35/2.5 65 x 35 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL65/35/3.0 65 x 35 x 3.0 8
RHSGAL75/25/1.6 75 x 25 x 1.6 8
RHSGAL75/25/2.0 75 x 25 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL75/25/2.5 75 x 25 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL75/50/1.6 75 x 50 x 1.6 8
RHSGAL75/50/2.0 75 x 50 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL75/50/2.5 75 x 50 x 2.5 8
RHS/GAL75/50/3.0 75 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHS/GAL75/50/4.0 75 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHS/GAL75/50/5.0 75 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHSGAL100/50/1.6 100 x 50 x 1.6 8
RHSGAL100/50/2.0 100 x 50 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL100/50/2.5 100 x 50 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL100/50/3.0 100 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHSPTD100/50/3.5 100 x 50 x 3.5 8
RHSPTD100/50/4.0 100 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHSGAL100/50/5.0 100 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHSGAL125/75/2.5 125 x 75 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL125/75/3.0 125 x 75 x 3.0 8
RHSGAL125/75/4.0 125 x 75 x 4.0 8
RHSGAL125/75/5.0 125 x 75 x 5.0 8
RHSGAL150/50/2.0 150 x 50 x 2.0 8
RHSGAL150/50/2.5 150 x 50 x 2.5 8
RHSGAL150/50/3.0 150 x 50 x 3.0 8
RHSGAL150/50/4.0 150 x 50 x 4.0 8
RHSGAL150/100/5.0 150 x 50 x 5.0 8
RHSGAL150/100/4.0 150 x 100 x 4.0 8
RHSGAL150/100/5.0 150 x 100 x 5.0 8
RHS – GalvanizedRHS – Galvanized
16
CODE SIZE LENGTH
ANG20/20/3 20 x 20 x 3 6
ANG25/25/3 25 x 25 x 3 7.5
ANG25/25/3 25 x 25 x 3 7.5
ANG30/30/3 30 x 30 x 3 7.5
ANG30/30/5 30 x 30 x 5 7.5
ANG40/40/3 40 x 40 x 3 7.5
ANG40/40/5 40 x 40 x 5 7.5
ANG40/40/6 40 x 40 x 6 7.5
ANG50/50/3 50 x 50 x 3 7.5
ANG50/50/5 50 x 50 x 5 7.5
ANG50/50/6 50 x 50 x 6 7.5
ANG50/50/8 50 x 50 x 8 7.5
ANG65/65/6 65 x 65 x 6 7.5
ANG75/75/5 75 x 75 x 5 7.5
ANG75/75/6 75 x 75 x 6 7.5
ANG75/75/8 75 x 75 x 8 7.5
ANG75/75/10 75 x 75 x 10 7.5
ANG90/90/6 90 x 90 x 6 7.5
ANG90/90/10 90 x 90 x 10 7.5
ANG100/100/6 100 x100 x 6 9
ANG100/100/10 100 x 100 x 10 9
Angle - EqualAngle - Equal
17
CODE SIZE LENGTH
ANG75/50/5 75 x 50 x 5 9
ANG100/75/6 100 x 75 x 6 9
ANG100/75/8 100 x 75 x 8 9
ANG125/75/6 125 x 75 x 6 9
ANG125/75/8 125 x 75 x 8 9
ANG125/75/10 125 x 75 x 10 9
ANG150/90/10 150 x 90 x 10 9
Angle – UnequalAngle – Unequal
18
CODE SIZE LENGTH
ANGGAL30/30/2.5 30 x 30 x 2.5 6
ANGGAL40/40/2.5 40 X 40 X 2.5 6
ANGGAL40/40/4.0 40 x 40 x 4.0 6
ANGGAL40/40/5.0 40 x 40 x 5.0 6
ANGGAL50/50/2.5 50 x 50 x 2.5 6
ANGGAL50/50/5.0 50 x 50 x 5.0 6
ANGHD30/30/5 30 x 30 x 5 (Hot Dipped) 7.5
ANGGAL50/50/2.5 50 x 50 x 2.5 9
ANGGAL50/50/4 50 x 50 x 4.0 9
Angle – GalvanizedAngle – Galvanized
19
CODE SIZE LENGTH
20NB/XLTB 20                 X-Light 6.5
25NB/XLTB 25                 X-Light 6.5
32NB/XLTB 32                 X-Light 6.5
40NB/XLTB 40                 X-Light 6.5
50NB/XLTB 50                 X-Light 6.5
15NB/LTB 15                  Light 6.5
20NB/LTB 20                  Light 6.5
25NB/LTB 25                  Light 6.5
32NB/LTB 32                  Light 6.5
40NB/LTB 40                  Light 6.5
50NB/LTB 50                  Light 6.5
8NB/MB  8                 Medium Available on Request
10NB/MB 10                Medium Available on Request
15NB/MB 15                Medium 6.5
20NB/MB 20                Medium 6.5
25NB/MB 25                Medium 6.5
32NB/MB 32                Medium 6.5
40NB/MB 40                Medium 6.5
50NB/MB 50                Medium 6.5
65NB/MB 65                Medium 6.5
80NB/MB 80                Medium 6.5
100NB/MB 100              Medium 6.5
125NB/MB 125              Medium 6.5
150NB/MB 150              Medium 6.5
Black PipeBlack Pipe
20
CODE SIZE LENGTH
20NB/XLTG 20               X-Light 6.5
25NB/XLTG 25               X-Light 6.5
32NB/XLTG 32               X-Light 6.5
40NB/XLTG 40               X-Light 6.5
50NB/XLTG 50               X-Light 6.5
65NB/XLTG 65               X-Light 6.5
15NB/LTG 15               Light 6.5
25NB/LTG 20               Light 6.5
25NB/LTG 25               Light 6.5
32NB/LTG 32               Light 6.5
40NB/LTG 40               Light 6.5
50NB/LTG 50               Light 6.5
65NB/LTG 65               Light 6.5
80NB/LTG 80               Light 6.5
100NB/LTG 100            Light 6.5
15NB/MG 15              Medium 6.5
20NB/MG 20              Medium 6.5
25NB/MG 25              Medium 6.5
32NB/MG 32              Medium 6.5
40NB/MG 40              Medium 6.5
50NB/MG 50              Medium 6.5
65NB/MG 65              Medium 6.5
80NB/MG 80              Medium 6.5
100NB/MG 100           Medium 6.5
125NB/MG 125           Medium 6.5
150NB/MG 150           Medium 6.5
19/ERW/G 19mm     ERW GAL 4.5
Galvanized PipeGalvanized Pipe
21
CODE SIZE   (mm) LENGTH
RB6.3 6.3 6
RB8 8 6
RB10 10 6
RB/12 12 6
RB/14 14 6
RB/16 16 6
RB/18 18 6
RB/20 20 6
RB/22 22 6
RB/24 24 6
RB/27 27 6
RB/30 30 6
RB/36 36 6
RB/50 50 6
Steel RoundSteel Round
22
CODE SIZE   (mm) LENGTH
SQB/10 10 6
SQB/12 12 6
SQB/16 16 6
SQB/20 20 6
SQB/25 25 6
CODE SIZE  (mm) LENGTH
RIO/12 12 6
RIO/16 16 6
RIO/20 20 6
Steel SquareSteel Square
Deformed – Y BarDeformed – Y Bar
23
CODE SIZE   (mm) LENGTH
BLACK  -  1800 x 1200
SHHR1.6/1800 1.60mm 1800 x 1200
SHHR2.0/1800 2.00mm 1800 x 1200
SHHR3.0/1800 3.00mm 1800 x 1200
CHECKER  PLATE  -  1800 x 1200
SH/CHQ/2.1/1800 2.10MM 1800 X 1200
BLACK  -  2400 x 1200
SHHR1.6 1.60mm 2400 x 1200
SHHR2.0 2.00mm 2400 x 1200
SHHR3.0 3.00mm 2400 x 1200
CHECKER  PLATE  -  2400 x 1200
SHCHQ2.1 2.10mm 2400 x 1200
SHCHQ3.0 3.00mm 2400 x 1200
Sheet MetalSheet Metal
24
CODE SIZE   (mm) LENGTH
SHGAL.55 0.55mm 2400 X 1200
SHGAL.75 0.75mm 2400 x 1200
SHGAL.95 0.95mm 2400 x 1200
SHGAL1.55 1.55mm 2400 x 1200
SHGAL1.95 1.95mm 2400 x 1200
SHZ0.6 0.6mm 2400 x 1200
SHZ0.75 0.75mm 2400 x 1200
SHZ1.0 1.0mm 2400 x 1200
SHZ1.0/HS Half Sheet  1.0mm 1200 x 1200
SHZ1.55 1.55mm 2400 x 1200
SHZ1.90 1.90mm 2400 x 1200
SHCHQGAL2.1 2.1mm 1219 x 2440
SHCHQGAL3.0 3.0mm 1219 x 2440
CUT/GUILL/DEL 3.0mm Pieces
SHSW 0.55mm 2400 x 1200
Sheet Metal (2)Sheet Metal (2)
25
CODE SIZE  LENGTH
AFB3324 3 x 32 4
AFB4404 4 x 40 4
AFB3504 3 x 50 4
AFB6504 6 x 50 4
Aluminium Sheet
CODE SIZE   (mm) LENGTH
TREADPLATE  -  1200 x 2400
ATP161224 1.6mm 1200 X 2400
ATP21224 2.00mm 1200 x 2400
ATP31224 3.00mm 1200 x 2400
SHEET  -  1200 x 2400
SG11224 1.0mm 1200 x 2400
SG21224 2.0mm 1200 x 2400
ALUMINIUM –ALUMINIUM – Flats Flats
26
ALUMINIUM ALUMINIUM –– Angle Angle
ODE SIZE LENGTH
AA2020365 20 x 20 x 3 6500
AA2525365 25 x 25 x 3 6500
AA4040365 40 x 40 x 3 6500
AA5050365 50 x 50 x 3 6500
CODE SIZE LENGTH
ASHB2525365 25 x 25 x 3 6500
ASHB4040365 40 x 40 x 3 6500
ASHB5050365 50 x 50 x 3 6500
ARHB502516 50 x 25 x 1.6 6500
ALUMINIUM - BoxALUMINIUM - Box
27
28
HARDWARE – SquareHARDWARE – Square
Caps (GAL)Caps (GAL)
CODE SIZE/mm
GALCAP SQ40 40 x 40mm
GALCAP SQ50 50 x 50mm
GALCAP SQ65 65 x 65mm
GALCAP SQ75 75 x 75mm
GALCAP SQ90 90 x 90mm
GALCAP SQ100 100 x 100mm
29
HARDWARE – Pipe CapsHARDWARE – Pipe Caps
(GAL)(GAL)
CODE SIZE/mm
GALCAP RND25 25mm
GALCAP RND32 32mm
GALCAP RND40 40mm
GALCAP RND50 50mm
GALCAP RND60 60mm
GALCAP RND80 80mm
GALCAP RND90 90mm
GALCAP RND100 100mm
30
HARDWARE – PECs -HARDWARE – PECs -
SquareSquare
CODE SIZE/mm
PEC20SQ 20 x 20 mm
PEC25SQ 25 x 25 mm
PEC30SQ 30 x 30 mm
PEC35SQ 35 x 35 mm
PEC40SQ 40 x 40 mm
PEC50SQ 50 x 50 mm
PEC65SQ 65 x 65 mm
PEC75SQ 75 x 75 mm
31
HARDWARE – PHARDWARE – PECs -ECs -
RectRect
CODE SIZE/mm
PEC5025 50 x 25 mm
PEC6535 65 x 35 mm
PEC7550 75 x 50 mm
PEC10050 100 x 50 mm
HARDWARE – PECs -HARDWARE – PECs -
PipePipe
CODE SIZE/mm
PEC25RND 25mm  Round
PEC32RND 32mm Round
PEC60RND 60mm Round
32
HAHARDWARE – WeldedRDWARE – Welded
MeshMesh
CODE SIZE/mm
WM25/2.5 25 x 25 x 2
WM25/3.15 25 x 25 x 3
WM50 50 x 50
WM50/75 50 x 75
WM100 100 x 100
33
Code Size/mm
CuHDWCAP005 25mm OD Cap No 1 Socket
CuHDWCAP125 20mm OD Cap No 24 Tee Copper
CuHDWCAP126 25mm OD Cap No 12 Elbow
CuHDWCAP242 15mm OD Cap No.24 Tee Copper
CuHDWCAP245 20mm OD Cap No 24 Tee Copper
CuHDWCAP247 25mm OD Cap No 24 Tee Copper
CuHDWCFY205 No 01 Yorktite 15MMC x 15mmC Unions
CuHDWCFY206 No 01 Yorktite 20MMC x 20mmC Unions
CuHDWCFY220 No 012 Yorktite 15C x 15C Elbow
CuHDWCFY221 No 012 Yorktite 20C x 20C Elbow
CuHDWCFY235 No 024 Yorktite 15C x 15C Tee
CuHDWABY130 Abey Stand-off Bracket
CuHDWABY080 Abey 15mm Copper Clip Head
CuHDWABY082 Abey 20mm Copper Clip Head
CuHDWABY084 Abey 25mm Copper Clip Head
Copper HardwareCopper Hardware
34
Code Size
Cop Tube 1 1”  Tubing
Cop Tube 1/2 ½” Tubing
Cop Tube 3/4 ¾” Tubing
Copper Tubing
Code Size/mm
CBLFL1.5-2ERB1 (ICW New) Cable Flat 2C+E 1.5mm2 PVC
CBLFL2.5-2ERB1 (ICW New) Cable Flat 2C+E 2.5mm2 PVC
CBLTW1.52RW1 (ICW New) Cable Flat 2C 1.5mm2PVC W
I.C.WI.C.W
35
SpecialsSpecials
Materials Single Lth
20x20x1.6mm PTD $22.00
20x20x1.6mm GAL $23.00
25x25x1.6mm PTD $25.00
25x25x1.6mm GAL $26.00
40x40x2mm PTD $56.00
50x50x2mm PTD $67.00
50x50x2mm GAL $75.00
50x25x1.6mm PTD $42.00
50x25x1.6mm GAL $44.00
75x75x4 GAL 8m - $190.00
75x75x4 GAL/ mtr $30.00 Per Metre
$4 Cut